inschrijvingslijst Rallycross Glosso Circuit Zaterdag 2 September 2023

Nummer
Klasse
A

10
15
16

18
70

Klasse B

101
102
105
108
121
129
147
148
149
150
181
188
197

Klasse
C

202
203
204
205
206
208
211
219
220

Naam Stad
Simons Jacky Bree
Verstraeten Jean-Pierrre Kinrooi
Anthoni Guy Kasterlee
Coppens Ludo Bergeijk
Kunnen Danny Kinrooi
Moonen Mitch Maasmechelen
De Proost Michiel Arendonk
Wynants Davy Turnhout
Wilms Bob Rijkevorsel
Debacker Kristof Dessel
Gielen Robin Genk
Mooren Dirk Kinrooi
Vliers Henri Tongeren
Faes Tim Arendonk
Lavrijsen Ruud Dessel
Fierens Frank Dessel
Huysmans Chris Mol
Blockx Jelle Arendonk
Van Dooren Andy Oud-Turnhout
Mertens Jef Dessel
Goris Robbe Kasterlee
Leysen Andy Arendonk
De Busser Jef Lichtaart
Jacobs Seppe Arendonk
Kemps Jonas Balen
Driesen Jan Olen
Verstraeten Maarten Kinrooi
Severeyns Wim Retie
Verstrepen Rigo Vorselaar
Potargent Jens Lanaken

Auto

Toyota Corolla GT
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Corolla

Ford Fiesta
Honda CRX del
Sol

Seat lbiza

Opel Corsa
Opel Astra
Opel Corsa B
Opel Astra F
Toyota Corrolla
Renault Clio
VW Golf I
VW Golf
Peugeot 205 GTI
Opel Astra
Opel Kadett
Opel Kadett
Opel Corsa D

BMW M5
BMW Compact
BMW E36
BMW E36
BMW 1
BMW E36RS
Opel Manta B
BMW E36
BMW E36

Club

Trommelke
Trommelke
Titanic
OTRT
Trommelke
Trommelke

OTRT
OTRT

OTRT
OTRT
OTRT
Trommelke
Trommelke
Titanic
OTRT
OTRT
OTRT
OTRT
OTRT
OTRT
Titanic

OTRT
Titanic
OTRT
OTRT
Titanic
Trommelke
Titanic
Titanic
Trommelke

Transponder

7390529
1566606
2738745
15946409
1812419
13153544

6599479
6935719

2999248
8778797
8031857
8850541
8026327
4518245
15518093
16661043
13676081

1174269
5789237
5934433

5817598
10559603
6453275
1964410
2791660

4766873
14952675
14551944
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221
222
223
224
225
264
272
277
289
297
298
299

Klasse

o

312
315
320
333
365

Aerden Ivan
Wils Mickey
Antonissen Helmut
Raaymakers Glenn
De Meijer Jeffrey
Van Baelen Jos
Heyns Yves
Blockx Bjorn
Severeyns Stijn
Goris Bart
Antonissen Rume
Cools Mika

Van Lieshout Damian
Van Bruyssel Tommy
De Bolle Robin
Goossens Yoko
De Louw Piet

Zutendaal
Lille
Poederlee
Mol
Retie
Oudsbergen
Arendonk
Arendonk
Tielen
Arendonk
Poederlee
Olmen

Bakel
Puurs
Affligem
Niel
Bergeijk

BMW E46
BMW E36
BMW E36
BMW E36
BMW E36
BMW 325i
BMW E36
VW Golf
Opel Ascona B
Opel Corsa D
BMW E36
Ford Sierra

Citroen Saxo
Mitsubishi Colt
Toyota MR2
VW Golf
Opel Ascona B

Trommelke
OTRT
OTRT
OTRT
OTRT
OTRT
OTRT
OTRT

Titanic
Titanic
OTRT
OTRT

OTRT
OTRT
Titanic
OTRT
OTRT

10976546
5189599
8975321
1876716

5466550

4121940
3278289

10626945
11977098
5168388
11384537
3826706

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

47



